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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 31th 2023

$250 - $350

$50 - $60

8 Mohair Rocking Horse, 32 1/2" Length.
$50 - $60

3 W.A. Berkey Furniture Co. Oak Parlor Table, 27 5/8"
High.

9 Colour Print Signed S.________, 10 5/8" x 13",
"Odyssey".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

10 Hitchcock-Style Pier Mirror, 33" High.
$60 - $100

1

11 Model Ship "Fragata Siglo XVIII", 29" Length.
$100 - $150

4 Brass Fire Extinguisher, 23 1/4" H.

12 Collection of Russian Nesting Dolls, Tallest 7 3/4".
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

13 16 Vol. "Lost Civilization" Editions Ferni, Geneva
1978.

$50 - $60

Vintage "Remington Noiseless" Typewriter, 19 3/4"
Wide.

14 19th Century Oak Double Door Cabinet, 54 3/4"
High.

$260 - $340

2

5

15 Watercolour Signed W.J. Bartko, 5" x 7", "Desert
Landscape".

$50 - $100

Dome Top Steamer Trunk, With CPR Sticker & Inner
Tray.

16 Watercolour Signed T. Bamford, 9" x 12", "Cattle
Point".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Western Electric "Candlestick" Phone Patented in
1915, 11 3/4" High.

17 Watercolour Signed Bamford '95, 9" x 12", Willows
Beach".

$100 - $200
18 Watercolour Signed T.(Thomas) Bamford, 8 3/4" x

12", "Coastal Scene".
$100 - $200

6 Cast Metal Bridge Lamp with Iridescent Shade, 59
3/4"H.

19 "National Cash Register Co." Class 202 Register
Dated 1889, Recipient Under Drawer 12 1/2 x 17

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

20 Oak End Table, 29" H.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

21 Antique Crazy Quilt.
$50 - $100

7 Asian Najafabad Carpet Approximately 10'6" x 6'2".

$100 - $150

29 12 1962 Seattle World's Fair Glasses, 6 5/8" High
$50 - $60

24 Watercolour Signed Wright, "First Seaplane Dock at
Esquimalt" 13 1/8" x 9 1/4".

30 Late 19th/ Early 20th C. Imperial German Kaiser
Wilhelm Portrait Brass Plaque, 13 3/4".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

31 Imperial German Cast Iron Kaiser Alder/ Eagle
Desk Ornament, 10" High.

$60 - $100

22

32 2 Pairs of Bookends: Abe Lincoln & Horse Profile, 5
7/8" & 4" high.

$50 - $60

25 4 Medallion-Style Photos, 19" x 13" & 6" Diam.

33 6 Diecast Corvettes, 10 1/4" Length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

34 Stained Glass Window
$80 - $120

King Features Sericel, 16 1/2" x 13 1/2", "Cabaret
Betty", 1999.

35 Leaded Glass Panel, 17 3/4" x 51 5/8" Framed.
$80 - $100

23

26

36 Charles Mintz Color Rhapsodies Cartoon, "Happy
Tots", Label Verso, 4 3/8" x 4 1/2".

$50 - $60

Collection of 5 Wood & Composite Dolls, 10" High.

37 Hockey Stick Signed By The 1956/57 Toronto
Maple Leafs, 62" Length.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Rosewood Veneer Clock, 24 1/2" High.

38 3 Wood Shaft Golf Clubs: Mohawk/ Forgan/ Wright
& Ditson.

$60 - $100
39 Victorian-Style Mahogany Loveseat with Cushions,

74" Wide.
$150 - $250

27 Collection of Vintage Science Fiction Books.

40 Victorian-Style Mahogany Chair.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

41 Model Ship "Amphion", 31" L.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

42 13 Pieces of Carlton Ware Buttercup, 1 Chip Noted.
$50 - $100

28 Circa 1900 Rosewood Etagere, 67 1/2".

43 British Royal Navy 19th C. Leather Powder Bucket-
Powder Monkey's Bucket- Type 1, 9 1/2" Hig

$80 - $120

$100 - $150



$80 - $120

51 Brass Lamp Standard, 48 1/2" High, as found/
condition noted

$50 - $60

46 Vintage Cast Metal Bridge Lamp, "Knight on
Horseback" Base Signed Crown 58" H.

52 Modern Brass Signal Lamp, 14" High, Neck
Compressed, 5 7/8" - 11" High.

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

53 Brass Wood Box with Set of Fire Irons, W 26 1/2".
$50 - $100

44

54 Hanging Metal Light Fixture, 29" Length.
$60 - $120

47 Pair of Brass Candlesticks- Imperial German 1914
Iron Cross & Oak Leaf Motif, 11 1/4".

55 3 Leaded Glass Light Fixtures, 14 1/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

56 Schlitz Beer Advertising Light, 9 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

British Royal Navy 19th C. Leather Powder Bucket-
Powder Monkey's Bucket- Type 2, 13 1/4".

57 Hand Painted Medalta "Rum Pot", 10 3/4" High.
$50 - $60

45

48

58 Collection of Fishing Equipment, Salt Water &
Freshwater: Tackle/ Rods & Reels.

$60 - $100

Cased Apothecary Scale by Christian Becker N.Y.,
H 19".

59 Unsigned print 3'6" x 3'6", "Pear".
$50 - $80

$100 - $150

Carved Mahogany Coffee Table.

60 Collection of 300 Plus Silver & Silver Plated Spoons
with Wall Displays.

$60 - $100
61 Collection of Cameras & Related Items.

$60 - $100

49 Arts & Craft Style Handmade Copper Box, 3 3/8" X
11" x 6".

62 Hide Drum, 14 3/4" Diameter.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

63 Mahogany Cabriole Leg Bench with Needlepoint
Cover, 42 1/2" L.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

64 Collection of Hand Made Teddy Bears, Various
Artisans, 5-24" High

$60 - $100

50 Softwood Secretary, 44" H.

65 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 10'4" x 3'5".
$250 - $400

$60 - $100

72 Handmade Chair with Rawhide Seat, 35" High.
$50 - $80

$80 - $120

73 Watercolour Signed Robert Cerins 1997, 11" x 9",
"Side By Side".

$60 - $100

68 Collection of 6 Picture Frames, Fan & 2 Trays, 13"
Diameter.

74 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Verso Valentin, Approx.
4.5" x 3.5", "Circus".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

75 Serigraph A/P 75 Signed William Featherston,
"Graves"

$50 - $100

66

76 Collection of Amethyst Jewelry, Necklace with
Pearl, Beaded Necklace and Purple Stone Ring Siz

$60 - $100

69 Royal Doulton Figure of The Queen Elizabeth in
Box, 7 1/2" High.

77 Jade Cabochon & Jade Stone.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

78 Estate Jewelry: Amethyst Brooch / Cased Cross / 2
Amber Rings / Coral Necklace / Earrings.

$80 - $120

Large Copper Boiler, 14 1/2"H x 18 1/2"D.

79 Swarovski Predatory Cat Ornament
$50 - $70

67

70

80 14K Gold Ring with a Heart Shaped Spinel, Size 7
1/2, TW 2.0 grams

$60 - $100

Pair of Men's Size 9 Viberg Boots & 3 Heavy
Gauge Belts.

81 Collection of Tin Toys.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Collection of Fishing Tackle: Buzz Bombs/ Line/
Canvas Creel/ Flashers, etc

82 4 Necklaces: Pale Green Hard Stone / Opalescent /
Pink Quartz / Glass Ring.

$50 - $60
83 5 Necklaces, 3 Sterling (Marked) 1 Damaged 1

Ecco 10K 1 Marked Silver -Tone TW 14.96 Gr.
$50 - $60

71 Pine Storage Table, 32 1/4" x 60 3/8" x 31 7/8".

84 Hudson's Bay Co. Gold 6 Point Blanket
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

85 Beanie with Pin Back & Other Decorations, Child
Size.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60



92 Daguerrotype Tin Type Photo in Case, 4 3/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

93 5 Amber-Style Jewelry Items: 2 Brooch (No Clasp),
Pendant Triangular Necklace Damage

$50 - $60

88 Vintage (Stamped 925) Sterling, Blister Pearl
Rhodolite Pendant.

94 3 Necklaces: Quartz / Glass & Mesh with Mesh
Earrings.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

95 Steel Die for Prussian Medal "Poure Merite" (The
Blue Max), 5 1/2" High.

$80 - $120

86

96 Collection of Various Skulls & Vertibrae, No Export.
$100 - $150

89 Estate Jewelry Lot: Various Earrings , As Is.

97 Illuminated Aquarium Shadow Box, Signed
"Chaza/94" 26 1/2" x 54 1/4" x 8 1/2".

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

98 Boston Massachusetts Covered Basket
$50 - $60

Sterling & 14K Gold Decorative Chain, Length 16
3/4".

99 Collection of Trays & Coasters.
$50 - $100

87

90

100 Satsuma-Style Porcelain Vase, 20th Century, 24
1/4" High.

$50 - $60

Waltham Vanguard 23 Jewel Pocket Watch,
Lacking Bow.

100A Model Ship "Albatross", 21 1/2" L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Sterling / Rock Crystal Heart Pendant, Sterling
(Stamped 925 Heart Earrings & Heart Bracelet)

100B Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Deep Ruby,
Approximately 79" x 51 1/2".

$200 - $300
100C Vintage Italian Cherubic Cherille Wedding

Bedspread, 72" x 90".
$50 - $80

91 2 Silver (Marked) Rings: Amethyst & Cabochon,
Size 6 1/4 & 5 1/2 TW 5.4G r.

101 Coleman Oil Lamp "1920 Quicklight", Chip Noted,
20" High.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

102 4 Japanese Glass Fishing Floats, Largest 7"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

110 Tabriz Runner, Approximately 13'3" x 2'9".
$200 - $300

105 Royal Doulton "Writing" Figure & 5 Other Figures

111 WWI Imperial German Kaiser Adler Eagle Plaque
1, 11" High.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

112 Model Ship "Havets Vinthund", 28 1/2" L.
$80 - $120

103

113 Model Ship "CB90 Fast Assault Ship", 20" L.
$50 - $100

106 Throw with Metallic Thread, 7'5" x 6'.

114 19th Century Eastlake Elm Parlor Table, 30 3/4"
High.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

115 4 Pressback Ash Chairs.
$120 - $180

3 Early Dolls with Porcelain Heads.

116 Leather Wrapped "Furst-Pless" German Hunting
Horn, 14 3/8" Length.

$60 - $70

104

107

117 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9'9" x 3'5".
$200 - $400

Art Pottery Covered Jar Att. to Art Brendan, 9
1/8"H.

118 Model Tooth Teaching Aid, 9 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Japanese Glass Fishing Float

119 3 Pieces of Royal Doulton Series Ware, 8 7/8",
Signed Noke.

$50 - $60
120 3 Models of Famous Buildings By Lilliput Lane, 3".

$50 - $80

108 Album of U.S. Stamps

121 Vintage Walnut Tea Wagon, 28 1/4".
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

122 3 Colonist Lithographers & Publishers" Corporate
Seals.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

123 Collection of Coin Banks / Boxes / Boar Dish /
Censer / Cauldron, No Keys.

$60 - $100

109 Paint Decorated Louis XV Side Cabinet.

124 Collection of Various Amethyst, Agate and other
Beads.

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

125 WWI Imperial German Bavaria Coat of Arms
Plaque, 12" High.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



133 Copper Coal Scuttle with Brush & Scoop, 20"
length.

$60 - $80

128 Collection of Canadian Regimental Insignia.

134 Cast Aluminum Beaver Mailbox, 15" H.
$50 - $80

$100 - $200

135 Indian Gold Scale in Box, Box 10 1/2" Wide.
$50 - $100

126

136 5 Porcelain Figurines: Burgues (Beak Chipped)/
Boehm/ Stangl/ Rorstrand (Cracked).

$60 - $100

129 Seal Skull, No Export 8 1/8"L.

137 19th Century Walnut Dropside Kitchen Table, No
Level.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

138 Tradition Model No.W74B Acoustic Guitar.
$60 - $100

WWI German Silver Eagle Perched on White
Marble Rock with Presentation Plaque, 8" High.

139 Needlepoint Foot Stool, 21" Wide.
$30 - $40

127

130

140 Collection of Boxes, Bowls & Beads.
$50 - $100

Mixed Media on Board Signed "Klein", "Woman"
16 1/4" x 12 1/4".

141 Group of 4 Walnut Dining Chairs (3 & 1).
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Collection of Beads, Brooches, Etc. in An Old Tin.

142 Scheurich "Etruscan" Vase, 1020-58, 23 1/4" High.
$100 - $200

143 Mantle Clock, 22" W.
$60 - $100

131 4 Imperial German Cavalry Pennants, 29" Length.

144 Rozenburg Vase Chipped Foot Rim Noted, Height
17 1/2".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

145 Walnut Breakfast Sideboard 48" W.
$50 - $120

$50 - $60

146 Collection of Stamps & Souvenir Albums,
Canadian & Various

$60 - $100

132 13 Vintage Travel Scarves, Various Subjects.

147 Collection of 7 Royalty Related Items Including
Plates & Cups, 10 1/2".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

148 Whale Vertabrae, 23" Wide, No Export.
$200 - $300

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

156 1950's Musician Table Lamp 22 1/2"H
$50 - $60

151 11 Royal Doulton Collectors Plates, 11" Diameter.

157 7 Porcelain Items: Nymphenburg/ Lladro/ Doulton/
Adeline/ Crown Staff.

$70 - $100

$50 - $100

159 Box of Estate Costume Jewelry & Other Faux
Pearls.

$60 - $100

149

160 Two Dolphin Skulls with Two Mandibles, No
Export.

$100 - $200

152 8 Pieces of Belleek Porcelain, 3 Damaged.

161 Vintage Royal Albert "Dorothy" Luncheon Service
& 2 Pieces of Wedgwood, 1 Restored.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

162 Pair of Cheerful Stenciled Pottery Flower Pots, 7"
High

$50 - $60

Rustic Pine Bench, 57" Length.

163 Oil Artist's Board Signed G. Mowatt 1996, 15 1/4"
x 18 3/4", "Folk Art Cow".

$50 - $60

150

153

164 Blue 1960's Figural Table Lamp, 33" H.
$60 - $80

2 Brass & Copper Pots & Cooking Tongs, 14" L.

165 4 Stoneware Jugs, 14 3/4" H.
$80 - $120

$50 - $70

Swag Glass Ceiling Fixture With Radio Lamp/
Panther Figurine/ Shawnee Bowl, etc.

166 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 11'2"
x 8'2", Fading Noted.

$200 - $400
167 Dining Room Table with 6 Chairs, 69" L

(Extended).
$100 - $300

154 Bombay Co. Cherry Finish Pedestal Tables, 27"
High.

168 Collection of Royal Copenhagen Christmas Plates,
60's/70's/80's.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

169 Collection of Silver Plated/ Pewter/ Tin Hollow
Wares, All As Found

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

170 3 "Tudor Guild" Venetian-Style Masks 15" High
$50 - $60

155 Three Pieces of Wedgwood, 5 1/4" High.



177 Gibberd "Canadian Legacy" Solid Mahogany
Cheval Mirror.

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

178 King Size Gibbard "Canadian Legacy" Bedstead.
$200 - $300

173 Pair of Japanese Aqua-Glaze Shi Shi, 8" x 8" x 4
1/2".

179 Pair of Gibbard "Canadian Legacy" Night Tables.
$300 - $400

$50 - $60

180 Collection of Various Feathers, No Export
$50 - $60

171

181 Rustic Mahogany Side Chair, 35" High.
$50 - $60

174 Gibbard "Canadian Legacy" Solid Mahogany High
Chest.

182 Lot of Ormolu Mounts and Embellishments, largest
3 1/3".

$50 - $70

$300 - $500

183 Collection of Vintage Costume Jewellery: 3 Pair
Earrings/ 3 Neck- laces/ Etc. No Export.

$80 - $100

Drawing on Paper Signed Syd Barron "Wash on
Wax" 4 3/4" x 6".

184 Mother of Pearl Inlay Sewing Box, Height 7".
$60 - $100

172

175

185 2 Natural History Items, Ostrich Eggs (5 1/4" L) &
Conch Shell (8 1/2 " L)

$50 - $60

Gibbard "Canadian Legacy" Solid Mahogany High
Chest.

186 Collection of Estate Costume Jewelery,
Necklaces, Cuff Links, Various

$50 - $100

$300 - $500

4 Furstenberg "Edition "Paradies"" Porcelain Wall
Plates, Design: G. Terzenbach, 9 1/4" Diam.

187 Lot of Vintage Sundries: Glass Xmas/ Golf/
Swizzle/ Smoking/ Avon/ Various

$50 - $60
188 Jordans Tufted Wool "Bear" Carpet,

Approximately
$150 - $300

176 Gibbard "Canadian Legacy" Solid Mahogany
Triple Dresser.

189 Machinist's Model Cannon in Decorative Box, 7
1/2" Length.

$100 - $120

$200 - $300

190 Collection of Vintage Nude Photographs, 1
Framed.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

197 Mixed Media Signed Una Bachinski, "His Shape
Shifter" 2009, 66x24"

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

198 Print Mounted on Canvas Signed Robert McVittie,
24" x 36", "Destroyer at Sea".

$60 - $100

193 Collection of Miscellaneous Earrings & Jewelry-
Making Items.

199 Watercolour Signed Owen Goward, 11" x 17",
"View of Mt. Baker".

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

200 Print Mounted on Canvas Signed Robert McVittie,
19 3/4" x 36", "Algonquin & Tug".

$60 - $100

191

201 Collection of Royal Albert Dinner China, Various
Pieces

$100 - $200

194 Collection of Asian Ceramic Eating Wares &
Decorations.

202 Collection of Various Popular Records.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

203 Collection of Glass Art & Design Reference Books,
Various Titles & Subjects, Huge Weight Note

$100 - $200

Box of Various Silver & Other Jewellery.

204 Early 20th Century Tufted Side Chair.
$50 - $60

192

195

205 Oil on Board Attributed to Christian McKiel 1930,
Untitled Nova Scotia Scene 9 1/2"x11 1/2".

$50 - $100

Pair of Pastels on Paper Signed Chandler,
"Riverside Scenes" 19 3/4 X 9 3/4".

206 Etching Signed "Don Li-Leger", "Singing Wren"
13x5 1/2

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Royal Doulton Pitcher "Railwaymen's
Convalescent Home" C.1915 & An Anchor
Hocking Uranium Gla

207 Etching Signed Indistinctly, Titled "Distant Mystic"
20x31.

$100 - $150
208 Watercolour Signed Ruth Harvey, 14 1/2" x 21

1/2", "Harbour Scene".
$60 - $100

196 Camera & Film Items: Bell & Howell Projector/
Polaroid/Woody Woodpecker "Misguided Missile"
Film

209 Lot Including: Silver Plate Egg Cups / Blue &
White Victorian Platter/ Belleek Creamer & Sugar.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

217 Collection of Various Fossils & Pottery Fragments,
No Context, Largest 3 3/4" Long

$50 - $60

212 Collection of Various Ethnic Textiles: Silk/
Stitchery/ Machined/ Sundries (3/1)

218 Costume jewellery in box.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

219 Pair of Mahogany Single Bed Steads, 39".
$60 - $100

210

220 Lot of costume jewellery.
$50 - $100

213 USSR Glass Animal Figurines, Cow 7" high.

221 End table.
$50 - $60

$75 - $125

222 Stamp Collection, Various/World, Weight Noted
$100 - $200

3 Mah Jong Sets, Celluloid Tiles, Largest 13 3/4"
Wide.

223 Pair of Rustic Pine Side Chairs with Rush Seats.
$50 - $60

211

214

224 Green Bokhara Carpet, Approximately 86" x 49
1/2".

$150 - $300

3 Coffee Grinders

225 Collection of Folk Art Driftwood & Other Decoys
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

Collection of Visual Reference Books &
Automotive.

226 3 English Pottery Liquor Barrels: P.Brandy/
Sherry/ Port, One as a Lamp, 15 3/4" High

$100 - $150
227 5 Pieces of Stoneware Pottery: Teapot/ Jardiniere/

3 Vases.
$60 - $100

215 Collection of Various Dyed Freshwater Pearls and
other Beads.

228 2 Wooden Crates Marked "Rotterdam", 28 1/2" L.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

229 Chinese Artifacts From An Old Cumberland Dig,
Chinese Mother of Pearl Gaming Counters, Jad

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

230 End Table.
$15 - $30

216 Igloo Stone Lamp, Letter Opener & Carved Bone
Goose, 8" High.

231 Three Staffordshire Figures, Largest 9 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100
238 WWI Imperial German Steel Keepsake Box with

Eagle Motif & Motto "Auseisenerzeit 1914-18".
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

239 WWI Imperial German Kriegsmarine/ Navy
Wardroom Iron Cross Presentation Plaque, 7 1/2

$60 - $100

234 Watercolour Signed Alison Newton, 8 1/2" x 11",
"Shoreline".

240 Asian Lacquer Jewelry Chest with Collection of
Costume Jewelry

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

241 Collection of Washington Quarters, 1932-1964.
$650 - $850

232

242 Collection of Anthony & Sacagawea Dollars: 1979
- 2000-S.

$200 - $300

235 2 WWI Ersatz German Steel Tshapka Tops, 6 1/4"
Wide.

243 Collection of Kennedy 50 Cent Pieces, 1964 -
2000-S.

$600 - $700

$60 - $100

244 Collection of Washington Proof Quarters, 1968-S -
1998-S.

$500 - $600

Black Painted Louvred Cabinet, 33 1/4" high.

245 Collection of Costume Jewellery, Buttons &
Beads.

$80 - $120

233

236

246 WWI Iron Cross Paperweight with Oakleaf Motif, 5
1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100

Miniature Bronze St. George Slaying Dragon, 4"
High.

247 Falkland Islands Era Sykes-Fairburn Dagger/
Commando Knife, 11 1/2" Length.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Archival Group: Francise Edgar Wolsey Smith
Canadian Expeditionary Force.

248 Imperial German Pewter Plate- Kaiser Alder/
Eagle Motif, 7".

$50 - $100
249 Proof Slabbed Kennedy 50 Cent Pieces, 1997-S

$100 - $150

237 US V42 Commando Dagger/ Fighting Repro Knife,
12 1/2" Length.

250 Collection of fishing Lures & Knives.
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

251 Children's Toy Kitchen Set.
$80 - $120

$120 - $180



258 2 Local Hand Coloured Photographs Signed
Verso, "The Gorge" and "Heal's Hill" 4 1/8"x7 1/4

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

259 Vintage Photograph: Rocky Mountains Vista, 15" x
21".

$50 - $60

254 Model Ship "Steam Launch", 10 1/2".

260 Watercolour Signed Indistinctly, 13" x 14 3/4", "BC
Harbour Scene".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

261 Four Spirit Barrels; Gin, Port, Sherry & P.Brandy
11".

$100 - $150

252

262 Pine Serving Table with Castors, 31" W.
$60 - $100

255 Collection of Ceramic Crocks, 9" High.

263 Serigraph Signed Yves Vial, "Diptych" 41 3/4" x 29
1/2".

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

264 Spool Floor Lamp.
$50 - $60

Collection of Japanese & Chinese Tea Service
Items.

265 Lot of Royal Albert "Dogwood" China Wares
$80 - $100

253

256

266 "Cushman Colonial Creation" Maple 4 Drawer
Chest with Mirror & Wall Shelf, 42" Wide.

$100 - $200

Collection of Dinky Toys.

267 Watercolour Signed J. Livesay '97, "Cook St.
Village" 14x17".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Commercial Scale (BS & M Co.)

268 2 Swarovski
$60 - $100

269 3 English China/ Porcelain Figures: Henry VIII
(Restored)/ Shakespeare/ Miss Haversham, 4
1/2"-8 3

$50 - $60

257 Pair of Skis: Engraved "Peirce BAE", 86 1/2"
Length.

270 Collection of Various Crafting Beads: Porcelain,
Metallic, Etc.

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

271 Imperial German Navy Triangular Desk Pennant
with Stand, 13 3/4" High.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

278 Unsigned Serigraph, Sheet 22 1/4" x 28 1/4",
"Brushed Forms".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

279 Lot of Various Royal Albert "Old Country Roses"
Serving Dishes

$60 - $100

274 Collection of Watches Incl. Omega/ Pocket Watch/
Stop Watch

280 Mahogany Demilune Pier Table, 45 1/8" wide.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

281 2 Chinese Sculpted Wool Carpets with Scarlet
Features, 71 1/2" x 31 1/2", Recently Cleaned.

$100 - $200

272

282 Tinted Photograph Copyright J. Fred Spalding, 15"
x 19", "Trans Canada Highway Crows Nest".

$50 - $100

275 Collection of Costume Jewelry, Some Sterling
items, -------

283 Collection of Hummel Figurines.
$200 - $400

$50 - $100

284 Walnut Secretary Bookcase, 76" High, No Legs.
$50 - $60

6 Pieces Carlton Ware Royale Vert Art Deco &
Australian.

285 Oil on Mas. Signed E.M. (E. Maurice) Chadwich,
"Recovering Beats..." 11 3 /8 X 17 1/8.

$50 - $60

273

276

286 19th Century Beaded Seat Cover, Framed, 14 3/4"
x 14 3/4".

$50 - $60

Collection of Canadian Centennial & Indigenous
Coins.

287 Acrylic Signed Robert Cerins 2002, 5 1/2" x 7 1/2",
"Plastic House".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Imperial German Navy Rectangular Desk Flag
with Stand, 15 1/2" High.

288 Writing Box, Pen & Inkwell Set, 12 3/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

289 Western Electric Oak Cased Wall Mounted
Telephone, 20 1/2" High.

$80 - $100

277 Oil on Canvas Signed Ling, "Great Wall of China"
22x45 3/8"

290 Model Ship "Alfred", 23" L.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

291 2 Cases of Rogers Silver Plated Flatware, 12 1/2"
Wide.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100



299 2 Victorian Chairs with Fruited Cresting Rails, 41"
& 35".

$100 - $200

294 Glazed Pottery Figure of the Buddha, Restored,
14" High

300 Pair of Furstenberg Plates, Design: Eva Grosberg
& Rosenthal Dish.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

301 7 Pieces of Belleek, Tallest 7".
$50 - $100

292

302 Chinoiserie Lacquer Display Cabinet, 29 1/4" H.
$200 - $300

295 Model Ship "Matthew", 13 1/2" L.

303 Painted Rattan Rocking Chair, 36" H.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

304 Collection of Packing & Advertising Pieces.
$60 - $100

Collection of Glass Art & Design Reference Books,
Various Titles & Subjects, Huge Weight Note

305 2 Eaton's "Trapper Point" Blue 4 Point Blankets
$100 - $150

293

296

306 3 Irons & 1 Trivet, Condition Noted.
$50 - $100

Victorian Funeral Hat, 12" Diameter.

307 Box of Rock & Roll Records: Who/ Springsteen/
Rush/ Various

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

Vintage Photo Signed Wheeler Fort Victoria B.C.,
"Canadian Galleries Dunsmuir Limited..." 6 1/2

308 Terrestrial Globe Bar Cart, 38" H.
$150 - $200

309 Hamadan Hand Knotted Carpet, Approximately
10'9" x 13'9". Condition Noted.

$800 - $1,200

297 Mahogany Desk, 46" Wide.

310 Collection of Bocce & other Balls.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

310A Pine Storage Table, 32 1/4" x 60 3/8" x 31 7/8".
$150 - $300

$100 - $150

311 LP Records, Film & Hit Parade Books.
$50 - $60

298 2 Pairs of Boot Jacks & a Pair of Spurs & Cobble
Tools.

312 Graetz Grazioso 41016 ES Console Radio.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

313 Collection of Various Lego, all as found
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

320 Port Hole Brass Frame, Glass Missing, 16" Wide.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

321 Vintage 50's Tortoiseshell-Style Hair Piece in
Shadow Box, 5 1/4".

$50 - $60

316 Vintage Botanical Prints, Unframed.

322 Unstretched Black Velvet Painting of a Nude, 34" x
29 1/2".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

323 Collection of Small Wood Carvings, Including
Indigenous.

$50 - $100

314

324 Large Collection of Ruby Flash Stem Wares &
Table Wares, Not suitable to ship.

$100 - $200

317 Collection of Japanese Blown Glass Floats, 5
Pieces, Largest 11 1/2".

325 Cutaway WWI/ WWII Mills Bomb Grenade, 4"
High.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

326 Silver .800 Continental Pocket Watch with Plated
Fob, 10" Length.

$100 - $150

Leaded Glass Panel, 17 1/2" x 47 1/2" Framed.

327 Late 19th/ Early 20th C. Imperial Russian Brass
Belt Buckle- Romanoff Eagle Motif.

$60 - $100

315

318

328 2 Bahamas Coin Sets, 1970 & 1971.
$100 - $150

Louis XV White Painted Window Bench, 44"
Length.

329 Sailor's Valentine Box with 4 Old Pens, 6 3/4"
Wide.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Leaded Glass Panel, 17 5/8" x 47 1/4" Framed.

330 Collection of Various Coins: Royal Canadian Mint/
Proof Sets/ International

$50 - $100
331 Small Walrus Carving "Jeff", 2 3/4" High, No

Export.
$50 - $100

319 2 Royal Doulton Figures, W & A Figure, Melba
Ware Draft Horse.

332 Whale Tooth, 5" Length, No Export.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

333 2 Waltham Gold Plated Pocket Watches with Fob.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100



$60 - $100

$50 - $100

341 Coin Collection.
$50 - $100

336 Collection of Vintage Knives/ Hatchets/ Wedges/
Lighters, all as found

342 Collection of Costume Jewelry.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

343 Deactivated WWI/ WWII Mills Bomb Hand
Grenade, 4" High.

$60 - $100

334

344 Basket of 3 Miniature Guinness Bottles & Lighter
with Royal Doulton "Mr. Litigate"

$50 - $60

337 Collection of Stone Specimens

345 Plaque for HMCSS Swansea, WWII Frigate
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

346 Collection of Coins.
$80 - $120

Collection of Lapis Lazuli, Amethyst & Various
Beads.

347 Collection of Vintage Animal Figures & Toys, 6
3/4" High.

$80 - $100

335

338

348 Collection of Pocket Knives/ Cuff Links/ Lighters/
Harmonica, etc.

$60 - $100

Vintage Sterling Silver Heart Pendant with
Diamond Chips (Tested) & Heart-Shaped Box.

349 Purbeck Pottery England Totemic Pottery Vase,
15 1/8" High.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Southwest-Style Pottery Figural Dish, Signed
Indistinctly, 4 x 9 x 5 5/8"

350 Walnut Pedestal Table, 26 5/8".
$50 - $60

351 Fender Squire Guitar with Soft Case, J-Bass
California Series.

$100 - $200

339 Replica Pistol: Luger P08 Style, 9"' length.

352 Collection of Paisley & Lace.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

353 Brown Leather Dog Motif Chair with Foot Stool.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

354 Model Ship "Black Falcon", 19 1/2" L.
$80 - $120

340 Thorens Music Box with Parquetry Cover, 5 7/8"
Wide.

361 Decorative WWI German Silver Rifle &
Picklehaube Helmet, 5 1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

362 Small Brass Cannon, 7" Length.
$100 - $160

357 5 Pieces Marked & Unmarked Silver: Scottish
Condiments, 5 Spoons, 92 Grams.

363 Pocket Watch / Omega Ladies Watch / GF Watch
Case

$60 - $90

$50 - $60

364 Military Interest: "1St Tank Battalion Canada"
Insignia, 2 1/8" x 1 7/8" x 1/8".

$60 - $100

355

365 Small Brass Cannon Mounted on Wooden Base,
8" Length.

$100 - $160

358 Trench Art Napkin Ring & Imperial German Belt
Buckle' "Gott Mit Uns", 2" Diameter.

366 4 Pocket Watches
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

367 Small Brass Siege Mortar with Ammunition
Carrier, 6" Length.

$100 - $200

Burl Carving of Woman's Head on a Wooden
Stand, 22 1/2" High.

368 5 Bakelite Steering Wheel knobs, 3 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

356

359

369 Silver Glass Lined Bowl & a Pair of Birks
Coasters.

$50 - $60

WWI Iron Cross Paperweight on White Marble
Base, 5 3/4" Wide.

370 Marx Toy Truck (Missing Box), 10" Length.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

WWII Naval Photo & Memorabilia, Sterling/Enamel
Earrings/ Anchor Pin , Silver Soons / Buttons (

371 Collection of Metal Toys, Coin Bank, Etc., 6" High.
$50 - $100

372 U.B.C Engineers Dept. Cartigan '67, Size Large,
Repairs Noted.

$50 - $100

360 Small Brass Ship's Cannon on Wooden Truck, 8
1/2" Length.

373 Decorative Brass Cannon with Working Breach,
13 1/2" Length.

$100 - $160

$100 - $160

374 WWI Decorative Wooden Plate with Imperial
German Eagle Motif & "Deutschland" Inscription,

$50 - $80

$50 - $60



$100 - $200

$50 - $100

382 WWI Imperial German Copper Memorial Plaque-
"Dem Toten Helden Ein Gebet" - "A Prayer For
The Dead H

$60 - $100

377 2 Model Biplanes

383 WWI Imperial German Iron Door Plaque -
FeldGendarme/ Military Police, 15" High.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

384 Collection of Stereo-Optic Viewing Cards, Various
Subjects.

$60 - $100

375

385 4 Canadian Chairs: Rocking/ High & 2 Farmhouse,
Grand River Area.

$60 - $100

378 Miniature Imperial German Flag, 13 1/4" Wide.

386 Curious Handmade Copper Flagon with Threaded
Stopper, 10" high

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

387 Contemporary Metal Work Statue of a Singer, 29"
High.

$60 - $100

Collection of 45 RPM Records, Including Elton
John & Elvis.

388 Minature Singer Sewing Machine, 6 3/8" x 7 x 3
3/4".

$50 - $60

376

379

389 Carved Walnut Demilune Console Table.
$80 - $100

Collection of Grasso Figures in Case, 9 1/8 x 13 x
9 1/8".

390 Watercolour Signed Kazumi (Kawaguchi), 17" x
23", "Coal Harbour".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Japanese Green Painted Bronze Vase, 7" High.

391 Child's Armchair.
$50 - $60

392 Collection of 4 Stuffed Animals, 14 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

380 Thunderbird & Sisutil Rag/ Rug, 13" x 15 1/2".

393 Llama Skin & White Buffalo Panel.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

394 Hammered Copper Prussian Wall Shield, 29 3/4"
High.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

395 Vintage Canadian Walnut Armchair
$50 - $60

381 Bronze Statue of a French Soldier Inscribed Vielle
Grade & A Leveel, 15" Length.

$60 - $100

403 Vintage Planter's Peanut Jar With Marble
Collection.

$60 - $100

398 Persian Wool Carpet, 73 x 41"

404 2 Bakelite Telephones, Cracks & Cords Noted.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

405 Imperial German Bronze Plaque- Hussars on
Horseback, 10" High.

$60 - $100

396

406 Louis XV Style Cocktail Table, Signed Schmidt
Cabinet 40 1/2".

$80 - $120

399 Rectangular Wall Hanging Clock, 28" High.

407 Oil on Canvas Signed "F. Yamazaki" "I.J.N.
Mikasa", 21x25 1/2".

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

408 Pair of Chinese Porcelain "Pomegranate" Covered
Vases, 7 1/4".

$80 - $100

Collection of Hand Made Teddy Bears, Various
Artisans, 5-24" High

409 Mauthe Mantle Clock, 17 1/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

397

400

410 Carved Oak Tiered Side Cabinet, 45 1/2" Wide.
$100 - $200

Antique Oil Lamp (With 2 Wicks).

411 WWI Imperial German Kaiser Adler Plaque 3, 17"
Wide.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Arts & Crafts Style Bed Frame, 47 1/2" W.

412 WWI Imperial German Kaiser Adler Eagle Plaque
2, 15" High.

$60 - $100
413 19th Century Bentwood Platform Rocking Chair.

$50 - $60

401 Table Top Light Fixture with Indigenous Features,
7 1/4" High.

414 2 Decorative Brass Boots & a Sign with Prussian
Eagle Motif, 27 1/2".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

415 Bone & Ebony Inlayed End Table, 26 1 /4" H.
$50 - $80

$60 - $100

416 Brass Tripod Floor Lamp, 70 1/2"H.
$50 - $100

402 Vintage Wool "Ducks" Sweater.

417 Hand Knotted Carpet, Pink & Blue, Approximately
77" x 49".

$120 - $180

$50 - $60



Brass & Steel Desk Top Fan, 18 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

Tufted Velvet Ottoman, 15" x 51" x 22" Spotted
Noted.

419

422 Brass & Glass Light Fixture, 10" High.
$50 - $100

Watercolour Signed T. Bamford 1900 (Thomas),
11 3/4" x 17 3/4", "Hill- Side Landscape".

423 Trio of Walnut Nesting Tables, 26" Wide.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

424 Queen's University Letterman Jacket 1948, Size
Small, Condition Noted.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

425 WWI German Bronze Eagle on Black Stone Base,
8" High.

$60 - $100

420 Small Imperial German Navy Miniature Flag, 38" x
55". -

426 "Caron Bros. Montreal" Hammered Cooper Lamp,
15" Wide.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

427 Bronze Statue of a French Mounted Hussar
signed Ch. Cremion, height 14".

$200 - $400

418

421


